
DRAW Rider Name UBRA WPRA Horse 1st Go Time 1ST GO PLACE 1ST Go Money 

1 Tonya Williams yes Kissin Girl 15.080 1d-1 518.00$      BRF Qualifier
84 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer 15.121 1d-2 399.00$      BRF Qualifier
60 Ashley Conrad bugs plum alive 15.177 1d-3 299.00$      
26 Alison Ragatz yes Breezy 15.186 1d-4 239.00$      
55 Tonya Williams yes Revarocknstone 15.193 1d-5 199.00$      
92 Curt Hagey Im So Sharp 15.203 1d-6 179.00$      

176 Amanda Corcoran OP Dashing Sammy 15.271 1d-7 159.00$      
149 Sabrina Miller W2885 Cantbuyyouralibi 15.291
18 Ashley Baur Love Mans Darling 15.292

105 Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero 15.300
9 Sara Walter Pocos Revenge 15.301

62 Hailey Sheldon CB Day 15.342
23 Derek Diedrich yes Special Chicado 15.351
21 Rebecca Russell YES YES Lucky Combination 15.415

165 Donna Kalish DHR Livin Legend 15.438
58 Stephanie Miller DC French Coffeebean 15.460

150 Stephanie Miller Hickory Bailey Acre 15.460
11 Laura Kurth yes MIP Frosty Fruitbeer 15.462
97 Rebecca Russell Miss Extremely Cool 15.475

122 Jamie Newcomer Ever So Zippy 15.479
118 Betty Ann Davis Gold Star Roper 15.484
49 Lori Keyes yes WPRA Tm Check My Drift 15.485
12 Lori Zabel yes W22714 RF Three Tiny Bars 15.503
51 Jessica Sikraji Ms. Smart Sailing Doc 15.524
96 Nikki Klein Fols Firewater 15.565
29 Jan Bell Roan Bar Rocket 15.566

129 Derek Diedrich yes GTS Firewalker 15.571
63 Lynne Swanson Cash in on Speed 15.573

125 Jennifer Conrad Boon Bar Bling 15.607 2d-1 444.00$      BRF Qualifier
34 Sandi Brandli WPRA Guylicious 15.609 2d-2 342.00$      BRF Qualifier

101 Cyle Conrad naughty or nice 15.624 2d-3 256.00$      
47 Carla J Doelle VF One Smooth Moon 15.628 2d-4 205.00$      

168 Michaela Vinton Reputable Frenchman 15.641 2d-5 171.00$      
144 Sherri wright 249 crafty petite 15.671 2d-6 154.00$      
88 Riley Hanson LM Bullseye 15.701 2d-7 137.00$      
83 Bayli Chapman Quick Country Ante 15.715
90 Summer Northcutt Rebs buggin out 15.715

146 Emma Jordan Boon Brow Hickory 15.762
16 Sherri wright 249 jesses victory 15.779

123 Sara Walter Busta Run Iris 15.784
86 Kalli Sheldon Webbs Last Colt 15.804
53 Krystin Frohnauer Streakin Episode 15.808
28 Megan Gardner Streakin Iris 15.827

151 Baillie Thibadeau Vegas Blue Streak 15.827
93 Mahala Morain Preacher (NR) 15.837

169 Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum 15.839
5 Brian Jensen Jets Lucky Rapidash 15.856

78 Lisa Novak Rare Rare 15.864
6 Michaela Vinton Three Star Bugs 15.866

119 Lindsey Kemmsies CEO Final Answer 15.872
67 Shianne Throndson Pooh 15.895
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25 Caleb Moody Whi Im A Firen 15.906
172 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.916
170 Kim Chesmore BV Take My Wagon 15.924
71 Donna Kalish KW Frenchmans Fame 15.933
65 Hillary Lynch Sun Dried Frost 15.941
27 Sarah Lohman Smart Peppy Jaybird 15.953
68 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.954
50 Bergan Buesser Emphatically 15.961
8 Craig Dahlen Iris Hot Toddy 15.969

159 Traci Blanchfield Alamans Super Shi 15.984
77 Amanda Corcoran Tanner 16.002

106 Greta Huebsch Whimpys Miss Baca 16.032
37 Isaiah Wenig Docs Goldy 16.062

139 Dan Tielebein Judys Cantina 16.100 3d-1 296.00$      BRF Qualifier
2 Dana Miller Scooters lonesome blue 16.120 3d-2 228.00$      BRF Qualifier

35 Emmie Rommann Rock A Bye Rio 16.134 3d-3 171.00$      
131 Craig Dahlen Dashins The Fashion 16.135 3d-4 137.00$      
72 Becky Duffy FHF Rare Guy 16.161 3d-5 114.00$      
85 Ann Graney Josey 16.165 3d-6 103.00$      
94 Caleb Moody Ima Skipper Sam 16.168 3d-7 91.00$         

121 Sarah Jungman Sinnifs Lucky Turner 16.181
1 Tessla Calvert Southerns Diala Jet 16.213

135 Tammy Hawkins Miss Elegant Cash 16.217
4 Lisa Novak Halis Hot Racer 16.224

64 Janelle Buesser Rosa Leo Doc 16.262
154 Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 16.264
108 Gavin Cagle Miss Dallas 16.268
61 Karen Payne top dollar seeker 16.277
30 Heather Veld Gone to the Chicks 16.283

156 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Packin Ta Fame 16.295
171 Kelly Cagle Goldie O Frost 16.307
132 Cassie Hosek Itchy 16.368
59 Talynn Griggs Skeets Made Man 16.380
14 Justin Bauer Cashmere Sock 16.389

137 Lee Vermedahl Montana 16.391
136 Kylee Bloomhuff SR Corks Blue Iritz 16.401
44 Stannis Hoffmann TS Uno Three 16.416
79 Michelle Ellis Chula Show Bar 16.441

120 Lynde Johnson Doc Firewater 16.443
178 Carol Snider yes Okie Dude 2000 16.446
22 Beth Werkman Roses Gray Roo 16.460
45 Karrie Ballanger Shameless Ante 16.460

110 Julie Flaig Too Tee Twist 16.471
166 Tami Mai A Ray of Hope 16.502
111 Heather Veld BA Daddy's Wuza Rocker 16.530
13 Carla Montgomery Freckles Spirit Doll 16.569
98 Gay Ellen Vick Fancy Ann Nozit 16.618 4d-1 222.00$      BRF Qualifier

116 Emmie Rommann Lih Red Jackie 16.639 4d-2 171.00$      BRF Qualifier
57 Robin Belfield Lucky Iris Moon 16.674 4d-3 128.00$      
74 Deb Anderson Miss Tari Six 16.678 4d-4 103.00$      
32 Loretta McCloud jjs smokin rocket 16.686 4d-5 85.00$         

100 Jamie Mueller Overly Dun 16.730 4d-6 77.00$         
24 Stephanie Rank TJ Doc San Lena 16.752 4d-7 68.00$         



70 Jean Schaefer Bold Iris Moonfire 16.753
75 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Dusty Dancer 16.789
95 Courteney Rose 14047 A League Player 16.789
31 Lindsey Kemmsies Lucky Charmed 16.796

117 Samantha Albright Knock Yourself Out 16.815
76 Colleen Vondra Crown Leader 16.818

142 Megan Storey Corona 16.834
42 Brian Jensen Sixasun 16.866
89 Kathy McChurch Spook 16.931

160 Rebecca Hellentall Haweenie 16.967
109 Jennifer Archbold ChainyOaks FlitStar 17.022
179 Shaunae Overturf Smash Crash and Dash 17.061
158 Leah Phillips Hanks An Orphan 17.074
43 Faye Schuler Leroys On A Mission 17.108
33 Leah Phillips Da Bull Sweet 17.153
54 Crystal Summers Summers Buddy 17.192
81 Linda Richmond Rocket Science 17.212
87 Sabrina Miller W2885 JD Fire Up the Jet 17.539

124 Danielle Griggs Money On The Rocks 17.601
157 Kim Harrup Sixarun Stella 17.615
48 Tara Craver Iris Spinner 17.622
41 Kelcie Ackerson TRS Mabee a Hot Shot 17.791

161 Taryn Stahl Dandy Little Rooster 17.795
127 Jamie Kane Ms Iris Meter Gal 17.816
99 Michelle Kempf LTF Lonsum Willy 17.883

115 Jamie Murphy JH Frosted Explosion 17.888
126 Lynne Swanson Joker (NR) 18.029
56 Wendy Hosek Nellie 18.156

167 wendy grundner Shiner Whiskey Walk 18.363
141 Jacey Goodale Hollywoods Jazzy Bar 18.503
164 Jan Bell Easys Diamond Legend 18.768
38 Ashley Zimmerman BA Leon With Bixie 18.816

103 Carla Montgomery Stamps Two 19.427
52 Cyle Conrad Nash 31.724

145 Patti Hovland Manors Lady Jet 915.092
7 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 KPS Doctor Fire 915.148

46 Julie Meyer Della Jo Doc 915.381
19 Amy Webb Shez Flyin Ta Fame 915.413

130 Justine Lohman PR Misty Frost 915.447
174 Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum 915.479
112 Hailey Sheldon Beibers Doc N Oak 915.491
114 Julie Meyer Lexis Lil Highbrow 915.514
140 Rachel Werkman Smore Eddie 915.628
128 Lisa Novak Heza Rare Deal 915.714
20 Jessica Tremain WPRA Mml Lena's sugar jet 915.805
82 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Sonechos Powerstroke 915.927

162 John Ressler Sally (NR) 915.935
134 Lacey Kurth Ali's Signature Girl 915.944
91 Cassidy Hamman ToSharpToBeAMoonfire 915.958
40 Lynette Rauch PC Frosty Latte 915.960

152 Lynde Johnson JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 915.976
17 Colleen Vondra SH Doctor Nick Bar 916.016
15 Lisa Ellinghuysen Ms Bayou Bid 916.026



180 Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window 916.055
113 Kelly Cagle Hot Rod iris 916.335
107 Cheyenne Iles Flash That Smile 916.388
177 Kaycee Harbin Fame Makes The Girl 916.620
153 Alicia Smith Run To The Mall 916.657
80 Tami Mai Blue Eyes 916.778
69 Clayton Chesmore JR Moonfire Sundown 917.061

147 Rylee Chapman TWB Ultimate Phancy 917.139
102 Jana Edwards Tulsa (NR) 917.155
163 Kathy McChurch Toddles 917.443
36 Maree Deventer OhMax (NR) 917.453
66 Camarie Widmer Highbrow Amy 917.516
39 Katie Reynolds First Count Dash 917.522

155 Michelle Bogdonas Joaks Bold Bug 917.783
73 Derek Diedrich yes Go Dash Easy Go 918.931

175 Lisa Caraway Little Smarty Jo 919.984
10 Tammy Foxworthy Docs In The Dakotas 925.941

148 Molly Steffen Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
3 Tammy Warmuth Zipperinmybluejeans SCRATCH

104 Heidi Kay Olson Flaming Trigger SCRATCH
138 Danni Torson Bold Dasholero SCRATCH
143 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Famous Charm SCRATCH
173 Audrey Hadler Corona For Bugs SCRATCH

5,695.00$   TOTAL PAYOUT 1st Go Round



DRAW Rider Name UBRA WPRA Horse 2nd Go Time
2nd Go 
Place

 2nd Go Money 

60 Ashley Conrad bugs plum alive 14.972 1D1 518.00$      
46 Julie Meyer yes Della Jo Doc 15.004 1D2 399.00$      
92 Curt Hagey Im So Sharp 15.087 1D3 299.00$      
84 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer 15.105 1D4 239.00$      
23 Derek Diedrich yes Special Chicado 15.130 1D5 199.00$      
73 Derek Diedrich yes Go Dash Easy Go 15.140 1D6 179.00$      
18 Ashley Baur yes Love Mans Darling 15.191 1D7 159.00$      

155 Michelle Bogdonas Joaks Bold Bug 15.192
9 Sara Walter Pocos Revenge 15.242

97 Rebecca Russell Miss Extremely Cool 15.290
150 Stephanie Miller Hickory Bailey Acre 15.299
25 Caleb Moody Whi Im A Firen 15.321
7 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 KPS Doctor Fire 15.347

175 Lisa Caraway Little Smarty Jo 15.396
122 Jamie Newcomer Ever So Zippy 15.398
101 Cyle Conrad naughty or nice 15.406
105 Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero 15.447
96 Nikki Klein Fols Firewater 15.459

133 Tonya Williams Kissin Girl 15.469
19 Amy Webb Shez Flyin Ta Fame 15.486 2D1 444.00$      

112 Hailey Sheldon Beibers Doc N Oak 15.489 2D2 342.00$      
5 Brian Jensen Jets Lucky Rapidash 15.500 2D3 256.00$      

49 Lori Keyes yes WPRA Tm Check My Drift 15.513 2D4 205.00$      
93 Mahala Morain Preacher (NR) 15.523 2D5 171.00$      
26 Alison Ragatz Breezy 15.526 2D6 154.00$      

174 Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum 15.528 2D7 137.00$      
165 Donna Kalish DHR Livin Legend 15.530
21 Rebecca Russell YES YES Lucky Combination 15.530
29 Jan Bell Roan Bar Rocket 15.559
12 Lori Zabel yes W22714 RF Three Tiny Bars 15.563
53 Krystin Frohnauer Streakin Episode 15.568

129 Derek Diedrich yes GTS Firewalker 15.586
159 Traci Blanchfield Alamans Super Shi 15.629
62 Hailey Sheldon CB Day 15.629
90 Summer Northcutt Rebs buggin out 15.640
91 Cassidy Hamman ToSharpToBeAMoonfire 15.650
63 Lynne Swanson Cash in on Speed 15.676

118 Betty Ann Davis Gold Star Roper 15.690
136 Kylee Bloomhuff SR Corks Blue Iritz 15.691
170 Kim Chesmore BV Take My Wagon 15.693
88 Riley Hanson LM Bullseye 15.699
20 Jessica Tremain WPRA Mml Lena's sugar jet 15.725

134 Lacey Kurth Ali's Signature Girl 15.733
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82 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Sonechos Powerstroke 15.746
72 Becky Duffy FHF Rare Guy 15.775
4 Lisa Novak Halis Hot Racer 15.793

45 Karrie Ballanger Shameless Ante 15.798
40 Lynette Rauch PC Frosty Latte 15.804

119 Lindsey Kemmsies CEO Final Answer 15.810
28 Megan Gardner Streakin Iris 15.821
1 Tessla Calvert Southerns Diala Jet 15.832

114 Julie Meyer Lexis Lil Highbrow 15.836
34 Sandi Brandli WPRA Guylicious 15.840

180 Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window 15.854
140 Rachel Werkman Smore Eddie 15.858
172 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.872
128 Lisa Novak Heza Rare Deal 15.875

2 Dana Miller Scooters lonesome blue 15.876
121 Sarah Jungman Sinnifs Lucky Turner 15.878
35 Emmie Rommann Rock A Bye Rio 15.883

135 Tammy Hawkins Miss Elegant Cash 15.897
138 Danni Torson Bold Dasholero 15.909
168 Michaela Vinton Reputable Frenchman 15.917
27 Sarah Lohman Smart Peppy Jaybird 15.921

123 Sara Walter Busta Run Iris 15.939
6 Michaela Vinton Three Star Bugs 15.953

65 Hillary Lynch Sun Dried Frost 15.976 3D1 296.00$      
67 Shianne Throndson Pooh 15.977 3D2 228.00$      

144 Sherri wright 249 crafty petite 15.999 3D3 171.00$      
78 Lisa Novak Rare Rare 16.002 3D4 137.00$      
68 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 16.003 3D5 114.00$      

139 Dan Tielebein Judys Cantina 16.005 3D6/7 97.00$         
30 Heather Veld Gone to the Chicks 16.005 3D6/7 97.00$         
83 Bayli Chapman Quick Country Ante 16.012
51 Jessica Sikraji Ms. Smart Sailing Doc 16.015

177 Kaycee Harbin Fame Makes The Girl 16.041
146 Emma Jordan Boon Brow Hickory 16.052
152 Lynde Johnson JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 16.061
169 Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum 16.063
71 Donna Kalish KW Frenchmans Fame 16.064
47 Carla J Doelle VF One Smooth Moon 16.091

153 Alicia Smith Run To The Mall 16.101
86 Kalli Sheldon Webbs Last Colt 16.111
17 Colleen Vondra SH Doctor Nick Bar 16.156

113 Kelly Cagle Hot Rod iris 16.161
15 Lisa Ellinghuysen Ms Bayou Bid 16.170
77 Amanda Corcoran Tanner 16.177
69 Clayton Chesmore JR Moonfire Sundown 16.195



22 Beth Werkman Roses Gray Roo 16.199
61 Karen Payne top dollar seeker 16.231

110 Julie Flaig Too Tee Twist 16.277
132 Cassie Hosek Itchy 16.279
106 Greta Huebsch Whimpys Miss Baca 16.279
162 John Ressler Sally (NR) 16.306
156 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Packin Ta Fame 16.329
75 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Dusty Dancer 16.349

108 Gavin Cagle Miss Dallas 16.363
166 Tami Mai A Ray of Hope 16.371
44 Stannis Hoffmann TS Uno Three 16.375
13 Carla Montgomery Freckles Spirit Doll 16.393
31 Lindsey Kemmsies Lucky Charmed 16.403
43 Faye Schuler Leroys On A Mission 16.438

100 Jamie Mueller Overly Dun 16.447
70 Jean Schaefer Bold Iris Moonfire 16.452

141 Jacey Goodale Hollywoods Jazzy Bar 16.454
14 Justin Bauer Cashmere Sock 16.516 4D1 222.00$      
95 Courteney Rose 14047 A League Player 16.518 4D2 171.00$      
58 Stephanie Miller DC French Coffeebean 16.530 4D3 128.00$      

102 Jana Edwards Tulsa (NR) 16.551 4D4 103.00$      
76 Colleen Vondra Crown Leader 16.554 4D5 85.00$         
37 Isaiah Wenig Docs Goldy 16.605 4D6 77.00$         
50 Bergan Buesser Emphatically 16.608 4D7 68.00$         
98 Gay Ellen Vick Fancy Ann Nozit 16.654
85 Ann Graney Josey 16.674
48 Tara Craver Iris Spinner 16.677

137 Lee Vermedahl Montana 16.677
157 Kim Harrup Sixarun Stella 16.718
16 Sherri wright 249 jesses victory 16.726
59 Talynn Griggs Skeets Made Man 16.803

120 Lynde Johnson Doc Firewater 16.831
33 Leah Phillips Da Bull Sweet 16.851

116 Emmie Rommann Lih Red Jackie 16.854
158 Leah Phillips Hanks An Orphan 16.872
151 Baillie Thibadeau Vegas Blue Streak 16.881
109 Jennifer Archbold ChainyOaks FlitStar 16.998
147 Rylee Chapman TWB Ultimate Phancy 17.030
178 Carol Snider yes Okie Dude 2000 17.098
179 Shaunae Overturf Smash Crash and Dash 17.100
57 Robin Belfield Lucky Iris Moon 17.179
32 Loretta McCloud jjs smokin rocket 17.181

117 Samantha Albright Knock Yourself Out 17.200
54 Crystal Summers Summers Buddy 17.202
24 Stephanie Rank TJ Doc San Lena 17.208



81 Linda Richmond Rocket Science 17.265
52 Cyle Conrad Nash 17.267
36 Maree Deventer OhMax (NR) 17.276

142 Megan Storey Corona 17.317
126 Lynne Swanson Joker (NR) 17.618
164 Jan Bell Easys Diamond Legend 17.643
161 Taryn Stahl Dandy Little Rooster 17.658
99 Michelle Kempf LTF Lonsum Willy 17.683

107 Cheyenne Iles Flash That Smile 17.833
39 Katie Reynolds First Count Dash 17.838

124 Danielle Griggs Money On The Rocks 17.880
115 Jamie Murphy JH Frosted Explosion 17.904
56 Wendy Hosek Nellie 17.939
41 Kelcie Ackerson TRS Mabee a Hot Shot 18.156

127 Jamie Kane Ms Iris Meter Gal 18.585
103 Carla Montgomery Stamps Two 18.601
38 Ashley Zimmerman BA Leon With Bixie 19.523

145 Patti Hovland Manors Lady Jet 915.262
176 Amanda Corcoran OP Dashing Sammy 915.542
55 Tonya Williams Revarocknstone 915.645
94 Caleb Moody Ima Skipper Sam 915.695

125 Jennifer Conrad Boon Bar Bling 915.864
66 Camarie Widmer Highbrow Amy 916.013

171 Kelly Cagle Goldie O Frost 916.161
64 Janelle Buesser Rosa Leo Doc 916.216

154 Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 916.221
111 Heather Veld BA Daddy's Wuza Rocker 916.332
80 Tami Mai Blue Eyes 916.387
79 Michelle Ellis Chula Show Bar 916.514

131 Craig Dahlen Dashins The Fashion 916.531
130 Justine Lohman PR Misty Frost 916.560

8 Craig Dahlen Iris Hot Toddy 916.618
42 Brian Jensen Sixasun 916.772

160 Rebecca Hellentall Haweenie 917.340
163 Kathy McChurch Toddles 917.590
89 Kathy McChurch Spook 917.759

167 wendy grundner Shiner Whiskey Walk 999.999
149 Sabrina Miller W2885 Cantbuyyouralibi 999.999
148 Molly Steffen Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
74 Deb Anderson Miss Tari Six 999.999
11 Laura Kurth yes MIP Frosty Fruitbeer 999.999
10 Tammy Foxworthy Docs In The Dakotas 999.999
87 Sabrina Miller W2885 JD Fire Up the Jet SCRATCH

173 Audrey Hadler Corona For Bugs SCRATCH
143 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Famous Charm SCRATCH



104 Heidi Kay Olson Flaming Trigger SCRATCH
3 Tammy Warmuth Zipperinmybluejeans SCRATCH

5,695.00$   TOTAL PAYOUT 2nd Go Round



DRAW Rider Name UBRA WPRA Horse 1st Go Time 2nd Go Time Average Placings  $ Won 

60 Ashley Conrad bugs plum alive 15.177 14.972 30.149 1D1 1,069.00$     
84 Roxane Kohlhof Mac Hammer 15.121 15.105 30.226 1D2 822.00$        
92 Curt Hagey Im So Sharp 15.203 15.087 30.290 1D3 617.00$        
23 Derek Diedrich yes Special Chicado 15.351 15.130 30.481 1D4 493.00$        
18 Ashley Baur Love Mans Darling 15.292 15.191 30.483 1D5 411.00$        
9 Sara Walter Pocos Revenge 15.301 15.242 30.543 1D6 370.00$        

133 Tonya Williams Kissin Girl 15.080 15.469 30.549 1D7 329.00$        
26 Alison Ragatz Breezy 15.186 15.526 30.712

105 Amy Webb Bueno Bye Dinero 15.300 15.447 30.747
150 Stephanie Miller Hickory Bailey Acre 15.460 15.299 30.759
97 Rebecca Russell Miss Extremely Cool 15.475 15.290 30.765

122 Jamie Newcomer Ever So Zippy 15.479 15.398 30.877
21 Rebecca Russell YES YES Lucky Combination 15.415 15.530 30.945

165 Donna Kalish DHR Livin Legend 15.438 15.530 30.968
62 Hailey Sheldon CB Day 15.342 15.629 30.971
49 Lori Keyes yes WPRA Tm Check My Drift 15.485 15.513 30.998
96 Nikki Klein Fols Firewater 15.565 15.459 31.024

101 Cyle Conrad naughty or nice 15.624 15.406 31.030
12 Lori Zabel yes W22714 RF Three Tiny Bars 15.503 15.563 31.066
29 Jan Bell Roan Bar Rocket 15.566 15.559 31.125

129 Derek Diedrich yes GTS Firewalker 15.571 15.586 31.157 2D1 916.00$        
118 Betty Ann Davis Gold Star Roper 15.484 15.690 31.174 2D2 705.00$        
25 Caleb Moody Whi Im A Firen 15.906 15.321 31.227 2D3 529.00$        
63 Lynne Swanson Cash in on Speed 15.573 15.676 31.249 2D4 423.00$        
90 Summer Northcutt Rebs buggin out 15.715 15.640 31.355 2D5 352.00$        
5 Brian Jensen Jets Lucky Rapidash 15.856 15.500 31.356 2D6 317.00$        

93 Mahala Morain Preacher (NR) 15.837 15.523 31.360 2D7 282.00$        
53 Krystin Frohnauer Streakin Episode 15.808 15.568 31.376
88 Riley Hanson LM Bullseye 15.701 15.699 31.400
34 Sandi Brandli WPRA Guylicious 15.609 15.840 31.449
51 Jessica Sikraji Ms. Smart Sailing Doc 15.524 16.015 31.539

168 Michaela Vinton Reputable Frenchman 15.641 15.917 31.558
159 Traci Blanchfield Alamans Super Shi 15.984 15.629 31.613
170 Kim Chesmore BV Take My Wagon 15.924 15.693 31.617
28 Megan Gardner Streakin Iris 15.827 15.821 31.648

144 Sherri wright 249 crafty petite 15.671 15.999 31.670
119 Lindsey Kemmsies CEO Final Answer 15.872 15.810 31.682
47 Carla J Doelle VF One Smooth Moon 15.628 16.091 31.719

123 Sara Walter Busta Run Iris 15.784 15.939 31.723
83 Bayli Chapman Quick Country Ante 15.715 16.012 31.727

172 Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.916 15.872 31.788
146 Emma Jordan Boon Brow Hickory 15.762 16.052 31.814

6 Michaela Vinton Three Star Bugs 15.866 15.953 31.819
78 Lisa Novak Rare Rare 15.864 16.002 31.866
67 Shianne Throndson Pooh 15.895 15.977 31.872
27 Sarah Lohman Smart Peppy Jaybird 15.953 15.921 31.874

169 Kristy Teague Special Blue Passum 15.839 16.063 31.902
86 Kalli Sheldon Webbs Last Colt 15.804 16.111 31.915
65 Hillary Lynch Sun Dried Frost 15.941 15.976 31.917
72 Becky Duffy FHF Rare Guy 16.161 15.775 31.936
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68 Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.954 16.003 31.957
58 Stephanie Miller DC French Coffeebean 15.460 16.530 31.990
2 Dana Miller Scooters lonesome blue 16.120 15.876 31.996

71 Donna Kalish KW Frenchmans Fame 15.933 16.064 31.997
4 Lisa Novak Halis Hot Racer 16.224 15.793 32.017

35 Emmie Rommann Rock A Bye Rio 16.134 15.883 32.017
1 Tessla Calvert Southerns Diala Jet 16.213 15.832 32.045

121 Sarah Jungman Sinnifs Lucky Turner 16.181 15.878 32.059
136 Kylee Bloomhuff SR Corks Blue Iritz 16.401 15.691 32.092
139 Dan Tielebein Judys Cantina 16.100 16.005 32.105
135 Tammy Hawkins Miss Elegant Cash 16.217 15.897 32.114

77 Amanda Corcoran Tanner 16.002 16.177 32.179 3D1 611.00$        
45 Karrie Ballanger Shameless Ante 16.460 15.798 32.258 3D2 470.00$        
30 Heather Veld Gone to the Chicks 16.283 16.005 32.288 3D3 352.00$        

106 Greta Huebsch Whimpys Miss Baca 16.032 16.279 32.311 3D4 282.00$        
16 Sherri wright 249 jesses victory 15.779 16.726 32.505 3D5 235.00$        
61 Karen Payne top dollar seeker 16.277 16.231 32.508 3D6 211.00$        
50 Bergan Buesser Emphatically 15.961 16.608 32.569 3D7 188.00$        

156 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Packin Ta Fame 16.295 16.329 32.624
108 Gavin Cagle Miss Dallas 16.268 16.363 32.631
132 Cassie Hosek Itchy 16.368 16.279 32.647
22 Beth Werkman Roses Gray Roo 16.460 16.199 32.659
37 Isaiah Wenig Docs Goldy 16.062 16.605 32.667

151 Baillie Thibadeau Vegas Blue Streak 15.827 16.881 32.708
110 Julie Flaig Too Tee Twist 16.471 16.277 32.748
44 Stannis Hoffmann TS Uno Three 16.416 16.375 32.791
85 Ann Graney Josey 16.165 16.674 32.839

166 Tami Mai A Ray of Hope 16.502 16.371 32.873
14 Justin Bauer Cashmere Sock 16.389 16.516 32.905
13 Carla Montgomery Freckles Spirit Doll 16.569 16.393 32.962

137 Lee Vermedahl Montana 16.391 16.677 33.068
75 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 Dusty Dancer 16.789 16.349 33.138

100 Jamie Mueller Overly Dun 16.730 16.447 33.177 4D1 458.00$        
59 Talynn Griggs Skeets Made Man 16.380 16.803 33.183 4D2 352.00$        
31 Lindsey Kemmsies Lucky Charmed 16.796 16.403 33.199 4D3 264.00$        
70 Jean Schaefer Bold Iris Moonfire 16.753 16.452 33.205 4D4 211.00$        
98 Gay Ellen Vick Fancy Ann Nozit 16.618 16.654 33.272 4D5 176.00$        

120 Lynde Johnson Doc Firewater 16.443 16.831 33.274 4D6 159.00$        
95 Courteney Rose 14047 A League Player 16.789 16.518 33.307 4D7 141.00$        
76 Colleen Vondra Crown Leader 16.818 16.554 33.372

116 Emmie Rommann Lih Red Jackie 16.639 16.854 33.493
178 Carol Snider yes Okie Dude 2000 16.446 17.098 33.544
43 Faye Schuler Leroys On A Mission 17.108 16.438 33.546
57 Robin Belfield Lucky Iris Moon 16.674 17.179 33.853
32 Loretta McCloud jjs smokin rocket 16.686 17.181 33.867

158 Leah Phillips Hanks An Orphan 17.074 16.872 33.946
24 Stephanie Rank TJ Doc San Lena 16.752 17.208 33.960
33 Leah Phillips Da Bull Sweet 17.153 16.851 34.004

117 Samantha Albright Knock Yourself Out 16.815 17.200 34.015
109 Jennifer Archbold ChainyOaks FlitStar 17.022 16.998 34.020
142 Megan Storey Corona 16.834 17.317 34.151



179 Shaunae Overturf Smash Crash and Dash 17.061 17.100 34.161
48 Tara Craver Iris Spinner 17.622 16.677 34.299

157 Kim Harrup Sixarun Stella 17.615 16.718 34.333
54 Crystal Summers Summers Buddy 17.192 17.202 34.394
81 Linda Richmond Rocket Science 17.212 17.265 34.477

141 Jacey Goodale Hollywoods Jazzy Bar 18.503 16.454 34.957
161 Taryn Stahl Dandy Little Rooster 17.795 17.658 35.453
124 Danielle Griggs Money On The Rocks 17.601 17.880 35.481
99 Michelle Kempf LTF Lonsum Willy 17.883 17.683 35.566

126 Lynne Swanson Joker (NR) 18.029 17.618 35.647
115 Jamie Murphy JH Frosted Explosion 17.888 17.904 35.792
41 Kelcie Ackerson TRS Mabee a Hot Shot 17.791 18.156 35.947
56 Wendy Hosek Nellie 18.156 17.939 36.095

127 Jamie Kane Ms Iris Meter Gal 17.816 18.585 36.401
164 Jan Bell Easys Diamond Legend 18.768 17.643 36.411
103 Carla Montgomery Stamps Two 19.427 18.601 38.028
38 Ashley Zimmerman BA Leon With Bixie 18.816 19.523 38.339
52 Cyle Conrad Nash 31.724 17.267 48.991
46 Julie Meyer Della Jo Doc 915.381 15.004 930.385
7 Julie Erkamma 8015 W4501 KPS Doctor Fire 915.148 15.347 930.495

176 Amanda Corcoran OP Dashing Sammy 15.271 915.542 930.813
55 Tonya Williams Revarocknstone 15.193 915.645 930.838
19 Amy Webb Shez Flyin Ta Fame 915.413 15.486 930.899

112 Hailey Sheldon Beibers Doc N Oak 915.491 15.489 930.980
174 Jessica Chesmore Eye Cee Passum 915.479 15.528 931.007
114 Julie Meyer Lexis Lil Highbrow 915.514 15.836 931.350
125 Jennifer Conrad Boon Bar Bling 15.607 915.864 931.471
140 Rachel Werkman Smore Eddie 915.628 15.858 931.486
20 Jessica Tremain WPRA Mml Lena's sugar jet 915.805 15.725 931.530

128 Lisa Novak Heza Rare Deal 915.714 15.875 931.589
91 Cassidy Hamman ToSharpToBeAMoonfire 915.958 15.650 931.608
82 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Sonechos Powerstroke 915.927 15.746 931.673

134 Lacey Kurth Ali's Signature Girl 915.944 15.733 931.677
40 Lynette Rauch PC Frosty Latte 915.960 15.804 931.764
94 Caleb Moody Ima Skipper Sam 16.168 915.695 931.863

180 Kelly Green Dash To Pay Window 916.055 15.854 931.909
152 Lynde Johnson JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 915.976 16.061 932.037
17 Colleen Vondra SH Doctor Nick Bar 916.016 16.156 932.172
15 Lisa Ellinghuysen Ms Bayou Bid 916.026 16.170 932.196

162 John Ressler Sally (NR) 915.935 16.306 932.241
171 Kelly Cagle Goldie O Frost 16.307 916.161 932.468
64 Janelle Buesser Rosa Leo Doc 16.262 916.216 932.478

154 Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 16.264 916.221 932.485
113 Kelly Cagle Hot Rod iris 916.335 16.161 932.496

8 Craig Dahlen Iris Hot Toddy 15.969 916.618 932.587
177 Kaycee Harbin Fame Makes The Girl 916.620 16.041 932.661
131 Craig Dahlen Dashins The Fashion 16.135 916.531 932.666
153 Alicia Smith Run To The Mall 916.657 16.101 932.758
111 Heather Veld BA Daddy's Wuza Rocker 16.530 916.332 932.862
79 Michelle Ellis Chula Show Bar 16.441 916.514 932.955

155 Michelle Bogdonas Joaks Bold Bug 917.783 15.192 932.975
69 Clayton Chesmore JR Moonfire Sundown 917.061 16.195 933.256
42 Brian Jensen Sixasun 16.866 916.772 933.638



102 Jana Edwards Tulsa (NR) 917.155 16.551 933.706
73 Derek Diedrich yes Go Dash Easy Go 918.931 15.140 934.071

147 Rylee Chapman TWB Ultimate Phancy 917.139 17.030 934.169
107 Cheyenne Iles Flash That Smile 916.388 17.833 934.221
160 Rebecca Hellentall Haweenie 16.967 917.340 934.307
89 Kathy McChurch Spook 16.931 917.759 934.690
36 Maree Deventer OhMax (NR) 917.453 17.276 934.729
39 Katie Reynolds First Count Dash 917.522 17.838 935.360

175 Lisa Caraway Little Smarty Jo 919.984 15.396 935.380
149 Sabrina Miller W2885 Cantbuyyouralibi 15.291 999.999 1015.290
11 Laura Kurth yes MIP Frosty Fruitbeer 15.462 999.999 1015.461
74 Deb Anderson Miss Tari Six 16.678 999.999 1016.677

167 wendy grundner Shiner Whiskey Walk 18.363 999.999 1018.362
145 Patti Hovland Manors Lady Jet 915.092 915.262 1830.354
130 Justine Lohman PR Misty Frost 915.447 916.560 1832.007
80 Tami Mai Blue Eyes 916.778 916.387 1833.165
66 Camarie Widmer Highbrow Amy 917.516 916.013 1833.529

163 Kathy McChurch Toddles 917.443 917.590 1835.033
10 Tammy Foxworthy Docs In The Dakotas 925.941 999.999 1925.940

148 Molly Steffen Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999 999.999 1999.998
138 Danni Torson Bold Dasholero SCRATCH 15.909 SCRATCH
87 Sabrina Miller W2885 JD Fire Up the Jet 17.539 SCRATCH SCRATCH

173 Audrey Hadler Corona For Bugs SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
143 Lori Zabel yes W22714 Famous Charm SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
104 Heidi Kay Olson Flaming Trigger SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH

3 Tammy Warmuth Zipperinmybluejeans SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH
11,745.00$   AVERAGE TOTAL PAYOUT
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